3 DECEMBER

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/33-continued

§461

Part Appn. *Categpry
Tariff Name and Address 11 Ref. of
Item Description of Goods of Applicant Ref. No. Appn.
WELLINGTON
84.18.031 Refrigerant air dryers designed to remove CompAir New Zealand Ltd 10 AK 502531B A
contaminents from air PO Box 12-246
Penrose
AUCKLAND
84.19.039 ''Kawashima'’ vertical form fill and seal Heat & Control Ltd (Greer Div) 10 AK $02551 A
packaging machines -KBF-110 C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd
PO Box 1296
AUCKLAND
84.19.039 *’Shibuya’’ horizontal cartoning machine Heat & Control Ltd (Greer Div) 10 AK H02556H A
SHD 4842G cartoning machine designed to C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd
erect, end load and seal products in cartons PO Box 1296
AUCKLAND
84.22.009 Wurtex handling bins Northern Pulp Ltd 1Q HO $80704C A
PO Box 1744
WELLINGTON
84.24.051 John Deere precision maize planters Monk Bros 1Q DN $60990K CA
series 7000 and 7100 PO Box 1347
GISBORNE
84.25.061 Westrup FAU - 1500 fine cleaner Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 1Q AK $02099K VD
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PO Box 22640
subject to the rates of duty prescribed Otahuhu
under Tariff Item 84.25.069 or at the rates AUCKLAND
of duty prescribed under part II
reference 10 of the tariff
84.28.021 Perfect flail chopper Field Equipment Ltd 1Q HO $20574D A
Model KV 180 PO Box 662
HASTINGS
84.28.021 Perfect flail chopper Field Equipment Ltd 14 HO $20373F A
Model KV 220 PO Box 662
HASTINGS
84.28.039 ‘'Minimaster poultry waterers’’ Elbar Industries Limited 9% CH $40437B A
PO Box 8062
CHRISTCHURCH
84.31.001 Chip screening and washing machine Northern Pulp Ltd 19 HO $807Q7H A
PO Box 1744
WELLINGTON
84.40.011 CETME 5000 and 25000 hosiery drying and Bonds (NZ) Ltd (Hogiery Dyvision) 1Q WN 521003 A
finishing machines C/- McGowan & Magee Lyd
PO Box 1308
WELLINGTON
84.45.001 Cross Wheel universal grinder Pine Enterprisgs ] HO 5018388 vp
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 9 Ratg Road
subject to the rates of duty prescribed Whenuapai
under Tariff Item 84.45.009 or at the rates AUCKLAND
of duty prescribed under part II
reference 10 of the tariff
84.45.001 Rigganna heading machine complete with formers Terry Gillespig¢ Lid 5] AK 502377F v
NOTE: 1If approved the above goods will be 33 Pepzance Rd~
subject to the rates of duty prescribed MAIRANG] BAY
under Tariff Item 84.45.008 or at the rates
of duty prescribed under part II
reference 10 of the tariff
84.45.009 Production turret centre machine used tg Weldipg 1ndustyies of I AK 50250}1 A
drill, ream tapp and bore metal articelsg Ayptralasia Ltd
C/- Mpgal Tariff Copsyltapts
PO Box 73 036
AUCKLAND INTERWATIONA}, AIFFORr
84.45.009 Komori KPS-3 plate punching sygtam for jhe Sidnqy Cooke Gyaphigs Ltd 10 AR POISAIE A
manufacture of printers plates PO Bgx 310Q9
AUCKLAND
85.45.009 Replacement shafts and hybs for Mets} Box 3/3 Alex Harvey Ingustries Ltgd ip AKX POIBOME A
tandem slitter Privyte Bag
Manukgu
AUCKLAND
85.45.009 Retro fit kit far Meral Hox /3 alivver Alex flarvay Ingustries Ltg i AKX BOIBRIG A
Privyte Bag
Manukpu
AUCKLAND
85.45.009  S§litter custer grinder Mark ¥1 used to Alex Harvey Ingustriey Ltg i AK BOJA02) A
sharpen carbide glitting knives Private Bag
Manukau
AUCKILAND
$4.45.000 Widma unimal automgtie ypiversal gr;nqing Taurgnge Die & Tool Mykers 14 AR BO44PE A
machine 106 Rirch Ave
Widma grinding machipp type FS600 TAURANGA
84.47.001 CURRENT DETERMINATION
DETER'N Woodworking machinery ' HO '209648G Vi

Automatic firewood sawg

Bandsaws with throat capacity not exceeqing
535mm (21in)

Box nailing machines

Breast benches

Circular breakdown saws



